
   
 

Prevention, Transition and Development Service 

Empowering you to thrive! 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                       

                                                                      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

We can support you to… 

• Overcome barriers 

• Achieve your goals 

• Access information 

• Work with services 

• Build a support network 

We support with transition... 

• If things change at home 

• Moving between services 

• Becoming independent 

• Dealing with isolation 

• If you lose support 



   
 

 

 

 

                                                                                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This service is for… 

• Adults with a disability  

• Living in Hounslow 

• Isolated or facing change 

How we work with you… 

• Ask what matters to you 

• Make an action plan together 

• Give you advice and information 

• Connect you to solutions 

What is a disability? 

• a physical or mental condition 

• that you live with for a long time 

• which limits your daily life 



   
 

 

 

Please fill in this form 
My Name… 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

My Date of Birth… 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

My Home Address… 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Do you live in the Hounslow? ________ 
 

 

 
 

My Phone Number… 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



   
 

My biggest struggles 
 

What I need help with… 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

My biggest dreams 
 

What I want in my life… 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Return to: Adam Al-Kashi (Community Provisions Team) 
Email: adam.al-kashi@hounslow.gov.uk 

Phone: 07891 306 843 

mailto:adam.al-kashi@hounslow.gov.uk

